
Monthly Traffic Report
Asheville Regional Airport
January 2010

Jan 2010 Jan 2009
Percentage

Change *CYTD-2010 *CYTD-2009
Percentage

ChangeCategory *MOV12-2010 *MOV12-2009
Percentage

Change

Passenger Traffic

Enplaned
Deplaned

18,304
18,448

19,135
18,263

18,304 19,135
18,448 18,263

-4.3%
1.0%

Total 36,752 37,398 -1.7% 36,752 37,398

-4.3%
1.0%

-1.7%

291,119
288,865

280,702
279,861

579,984 560,563 3.5%

3.7%
3.2%

Aircraft Operations

Airlines
Commuter
/Air Taxi

Subtotal

General
Aviation

Military

Subtotal

28 48

2,692

1,337 1,239

3,006

274 162

1,365

Total

1,287

2,966 3,168

4,331 4,455

-41.7%

7.9%

6.1%

-10.4%

69.1%

-6.4%

-2.8%

28

1,337

274

48

1,239

162

1,307

18,900

2,836

343

17,332

3,827

-41.7%

7.9%

6.1%

-10.4%

69.1%

-6.4%

-2.8%

-73.8%

-8.3%

-12.5%

-14.5%

34.9%

-11.9%

-12.1%

1,365 1,287 17,675 20,207

2,692 3,006 44,811 52,392

2,966 3,168

4,331 4,455

48,638 55,228

66,313 75,435

Fuel Gallons

100LL
Jet A (GA)

Subtotal

Jet A (A/L)

Total

60,310
16,711

213,029

54,733
10,770

204,070

60,310
16,711

213,029

54,733
10,770

204,070

1,074,186
218,150

2,508,217

1,347,107
229,068

2,881,759

77,021 65,503 17.6% 17.6% -18.0%77,021 65,503 1,292,336 1,576,175

290,050 269,573 7.6% 7.6% -14.7%290,050 269,573 3,800,553 4,457,934

55.2%
10.2%

55.2%
10.2%

-4.8%
-20.3%

4.4% 4.4% -13.0%

Monday, March 01, 2010

*CYTD = Calendar Year to Date and *Mov12 = Moving Twelve Months.


