Monthly Traffic Report Asheville Regional Airport

January 2010



Category	Jan 2010	Jan 2009	Percentage Change	*CYTD-2010	*CYTD-2009	Percentage Change	*MOV12-2010	*MOV12-2009	Percentage Change
Passenger Traffi	С								
Enplaned	18,304	19,135	-4.3%	18,304	19,135	-4.3%	291,119	280,702	3.7%
Deplaned	<u>18,448</u>	<u>18,263</u>	1.0%	18,448	<u>18,263</u>	1.0%	<u>288,865</u>	<u>279,861</u>	3.2%
Total	36,752	37,398	-1.7%	36,752	37,398	-1.7%	579,984	560,563	3.5%
Aircraft Operatio	ons								
Airlines	28	48	-41.7%	28	48	-41.7%	343	1,307	-73.8%
Commuter /Air Taxi	<u>1,337</u>	<u>1,239</u>	7.9%	1,337	1,239	7.9%	17,332	18,900	-8.3%
Subtotal	<u>1,365</u>	<u>1,287</u>	6.1%	<u>1,365</u>	<u>1,287</u>	6.1%	<u>17,675</u>	20,207	-12.5%
General Aviation	2,692	3,006	-10.4%	2,692	3,006	-10.4%	44,811	52,392	-14.5%
Military	<u>274</u>	<u>162</u>	69.1%	<u>274</u>	<u>162</u>	69.1%	3,827	2,836	34.9%
Subtotal	2,966	<u>3,168</u>	-6.4%	<u>2,966</u>	<u>3,168</u>	-6.4%	48,638	55,228	-11.9%
Total	4,331	4,455	-2.8%	4,331	4,455	-2.8%	66,313	75,435	-12.1%
Fuel Gallons									
100LL	16,711	10,770	55.2%	16,711	10,770	55.2%	218,150	229,068	-4.8%
Jet A (GA)	60,310	54,733	10.2%	60,310	54,733	10.2%	1,074,186	1,347,107	-20.3%
Subtotal	<u>77,021</u>	<u>65,503</u>	17.6%	<u>77,021</u>	<u>65,503</u>	17.6%	<u>1,292,336</u>	<u>1,576,175</u>	-18.0%
Jet A (A/L)	213,029	204,070	4.4%	213,029	204,070	4.4%	2,508,217	<u>2,881,759</u>	-13.0%
Total	290,050	269,573	7.6%	290,050	269,573	7.6%	3,800,553	4,457,934	-14.7%

^{*}CYTD = Calendar Year to Date and *Mov12 = Moving Twelve Months.